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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 MIGNOT AURELIEN

Pass 5 1:51.335 1 1:51.335 *

Pass 17 3:42.729 2 1:51.394

Pass 30 5:32.662 3 1:49.933 *

Pass 44 7:24.895 4 1:52.233

Pass 57 9:15.741 5 1:50.846

Pass 70 11:05.500 6 1:49.759 *

Pass 83 12:56.082 7 1:50.582

Pass 94 14:47.923 8 1:51.841

Pass 105 16:39.468 9 1:51.545

Pass 117 18:30.228 10 1:50.760

Pass 126 20:20.757 11 1:50.529

Pass 137 22:12.847 12 1:52.090

No 17 LEBLANC NICOLAS

Pass 4 1:50.652 1 1:50.652 *

Pass 19 3:46.135 2 1:55.483

Pass 32 5:39.295 3 1:53.160

Pass 45 7:34.585 4 1:55.290

Pass 58 9:27.779 5 1:53.194

Pass 72 11:20.803 6 1:53.024

Pass 85 13:13.710 7 1:52.907

Pass 97 15:08.460 8 1:54.750

Pass 108 17:03.323 9 1:54.863

Pass 119 18:58.635 10 1:55.312

Pass 130 20:52.328 11 1:53.693

Pass 141 22:49.135 12 1:56.807

No 71 GUERBOIS  MARC

Pass 3 1:50.322 1 1:50.322 **

Pass 16 3:39.080 2 1:48.758 **

Pass 29 5:27.821 3 1:48.741 **

Pass 42 7:17.208 4 1:49.387

Pass 55 9:05.298 5 1:48.090 **

Pass 68 10:53.561 6 1:48.263

Pass 80 12:42.919 7 1:49.358

Pass 92 14:31.636 8 1:48.717

Pass 104 16:20.887 9 1:49.251

Pass 114 18:08.344 10 1:47.457 *

Pass 125 19:57.572 11 1:49.228

Pass 136 21:48.157 12 1:50.585

No 89 MOUCHART  UGO

Pass 10 1:59.165 1 1:59.165 *

Pass 22 3:55.566 2 1:56.401 *

Pass 35 5:49.687 3 1:54.121 *

Pass 48 7:44.095 4 1:54.408

Pass 61 9:39.447 5 1:55.352

Pass 74 11:34.453 6 1:55.006

Pass 86 13:29.706 7 1:55.253

Pass 98 15:26.335 8 1:56.629

Pass 111 17:21.919 9 1:55.584

Pass 121 19:15.555 10 1:53.636 *

Pass 132 21:14.302 11 1:58.747

Pass 143 23:18.308 12 2:04.006

No 111 PASCAUD  LOHAN

Pass 9 1:58.711 1 1:58.711 *

Pass 23 3:56.690 2 1:57.979 *

Pass 36 5:51.847 3 1:55.157 *

Pass 49 7:45.642 4 1:53.795 *

Pass 62 9:40.184 5 1:54.542

Pass 75 11:35.276 6 1:55.092

Pass 87 13:30.259 7 1:54.983

Pass 99 15:26.919 8 1:56.660

Pass 110 17:21.247 9 1:54.328

Pass 120 19:12.049 10 1:50.802 *

Pass 131 21:03.959 11 1:51.910

Pass 142 22:56.366 12 1:52.407

No 153 FRANZONI  APRIL

Pass 8 1:58.115 1 1:58.115 *

Pass 21 3:53.530 2 1:55.415 *

Pass 33 5:46.170 3 1:52.640 *

Pass 46 7:38.357 4 1:52.187 *

Pass 59 9:28.858 5 1:50.501 *

Pass 71 11:19.774 6 1:50.916

Pass 84 13:09.939 7 1:50.165 *

Pass 95 14:59.956 8 1:50.017 *

Pass 107 16:51.327 9 1:51.371

Pass 118 18:41.831 10 1:50.504

Pass 128 20:32.242 11 1:50.411

Pass 138 22:23.230 12 1:50.988

No 171 DA SILVA PEREIRA BRICE

Pass 11 2:00.560 1 2:00.560 *

Pass 24 4:00.813 2 2:00.253 *

Pass 38 6:02.370 3 2:01.557

Pass 51 8:04.442 4 2:02.072

Pass 64 10:06.301 5 2:01.859

Pass 77 12:07.396 6 2:01.095

Pass 90 14:08.666 7 2:01.270

Pass 106 16:51.142 8 2:42.476

No 175 DANEYROL  ALEXIS

Pass 12 2:01.937 1 2:01.937 *

Pass 25 4:01.929 2 1:59.992 *

Pass 37 6:01.635 3 1:59.706 *

Pass 50 8:02.492 4 2:00.857

Pass 63 10:03.433 5 2:00.941

Pass 76 12:05.728 6 2:02.295
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No 175 DANEYROL  ALEXIS

Pass 89 14:07.703 7 2:01.975

Pass 101 16:09.966 8 2:02.263

Pass 115 18:16.583 9 2:06.617

Pass 127 20:22.493 10 2:05.910

Pass 139 22:33.531 11 2:11.038

No 282 GAUCI BENOIT

Pass 7 1:56.772 1 1:56.772 *

Pass 20 3:52.197 2 1:55.425 *

Pass 34 5:47.489 3 1:55.292 *

Pass 47 7:41.544 4 1:54.055 *

Pass 60 9:37.660 5 1:56.116

Pass 73 11:32.488 6 1:54.828

Pass 88 13:35.283 7 2:02.795

Pass 100 15:32.718 8 1:57.435

Pass 112 17:29.669 9 1:56.951

Pass 123 19:26.659 10 1:56.990

Pass 133 21:24.097 11 1:57.438

Pass 144 23:21.883 12 1:57.786

No 289 DEMANTE TYLIANN

Pass 15 2:10.520 1 2:10.520 *

Pass 28 4:18.292 2 2:07.772 *

Pass 41 6:27.309 3 2:09.017

Pass 54 8:35.346 4 2:08.037

Pass 67 10:43.233 5 2:07.887

Pass 82 12:52.516 6 2:09.283

Pass 96 15:02.913 7 2:10.397

Pass 109 17:11.607 8 2:08.694

Pass 122 19:21.652 9 2:10.045

Pass 134 21:30.220 10 2:08.568

Pass 145 23:39.083 11 2:08.863

No 388 BOUCHET TYAN

Pass 6 1:52.290 1 1:52.290 *

Pass 18 3:43.333 2 1:51.043 *

Pass 31 5:33.208 3 1:49.875 *

Pass 43 7:21.502 4 1:48.294 **

Pass 56 9:09.572 5 1:48.070 **

Pass 69 10:57.557 6 1:47.985 **

Pass 81 12:45.041 7 1:47.484 **

Pass 93 14:32.342 8 1:47.301 **

Pass 103 16:19.346 9 1:47.004 **

Pass 113 18:05.787 10 1:46.441 **

Pass 124 19:52.986 11 1:47.199

Pass 135 21:41.237 12 1:48.251

No 427 FOUCART LAMY  AXEL

Pass 13 2:03.455 1 2:03.455 *

Pass 26 4:03.438 2 1:59.983 *

Pass 39 6:03.576 3 2:00.138

Pass 52 8:05.481 4 2:01.905

Pass 65 10:08.819 5 2:03.338

Pass 78 12:10.344 6 2:01.525

Pass 91 14:13.226 7 2:02.882

Pass 102 16:17.341 8 2:04.115

Pass 116 18:27.729 9 2:10.388

Pass 129 20:38.452 10 2:10.723

Pass 140 22:44.271 11 2:05.819

No 911 SEGALEN  LEO

Pass 14 2:04.826 1 2:04.826 *

Pass 27 4:08.857 2 2:04.031 *

Pass 40 6:10.481 3 2:01.624 *

Pass 53 8:11.933 4 2:01.452 *

Pass 66 10:13.648 5 2:01.715

Pass 79 12:15.089 6 2:01.441 *


